FORM FOR FILLING RATE SCHEWLES

PENDLETON CO. WATER DISTRICT COMMUNITY, TOWN, OF SITE

	NC		
	REVISED	SHEET NO 5	
ENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C.	NO. 2	
AND THE TESTING SOLD OLD TEST	REVISED	SHEET NO5_	

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVI	CE .
	RATE PEF UNIT
DIVISION I	
RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS:	
\$367.00 Connection Fee 5/8" X 3/4"	
First 2,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	9.43 4.39 4.29 4.14
GRIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC.	
First 400,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Over 400,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	1,659.40
PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	
First 125,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Over 125,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	520.90 4.14
RECONNECTION CHARGE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	SEP 1 1991
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

			DATE EFFECTIVE		R 1, 1991
ISSUED BY	J. Jam	ma	TITLE SECR	RETARY	9
ISSUED BY AUT	THORITY OF AN O	RDER OF THE	PUBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION OF	KY. IN
CASE NO 9	1-307	DATED	SEPTEMBER 24.	1991	